
Malpensa Amatori - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 41 BERETTA M. - Honda 16:22.571
Tempo Gara

1 2:19.900 14:13:55.102

2 2:18.700 14:16:13.802

3 2:19.631 14:18:33.433

4 2:19.726 14:20:53.159

5 2:18.188 14:23:11.347

6 2:18.331 14:25:29.678

7 2:17.027 14:27:46.705

 Po. 2 - # 63 FERRARO M. - Honda + 07.113
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.293 14:13:54.175

2 2:21.153 14:16:15.328

3 2:19.062 14:18:34.390

4 2:19.386 14:20:53.776

5 2:18.304 14:23:12.080

6 2:18.517 14:25:30.597

7 2:23.221 14:27:53.818

 Po. 3 - # 36 RAVASI M. - Suzuki + 10.469
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.508 14:13:57.273

2 2:20.442 14:16:17.715

3 2:19.240 14:18:36.955

4 2:19.274 14:20:56.229

5 2:20.521 14:23:16.750

6 2:21.026 14:25:37.776

7 2:19.398 14:27:57.174

 Po. 4 - # 324 BERNARDI M. - Suzuki + 11.292
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.680 14:14:02.822

2 2:19.966 14:16:22.788

3 2:21.570 14:18:44.358

4 2:20.251 14:21:04.609

5 2:16.838 14:23:21.447

6 2:17.262 14:25:38.709

7 2:19.288 14:27:57.997

 Po. 5 - # 188 FAVARIN P. - KTM + 18.938
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.412 14:13:59.920

2 2:18.776 14:16:18.696

3 2:21.493 14:18:40.189

4 2:21.524 14:21:01.713

5 2:18.209 14:23:19.922

6 2:23.202 14:25:43.124

7 2:22.519 14:28:05.643

 Po. 6 - # 15 CONSONNI M. - KTM + 20.965
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.776 14:13:59.604

2 2:21.848 14:16:21.452

3 2:21.674 14:18:43.126

4 2:22.514 14:21:05.640

5 2:21.825 14:23:27.465

6 2:21.317 14:25:48.782

7 2:18.888 14:28:07.670

 Po. 7 - # 415 CORA' J. - Yamaha + 21.713
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.966 14:14:05.135

2 2:18.008 14:16:23.143

3 2:31.771 14:18:54.914

4 2:16.558 14:21:11.472

5 2:19.721 14:23:31.193

6 2:18.656 14:25:49.849

7 2:18.569 14:28:08.418

 Po. 8 - # 123 CATANIA G. - TM + 22.357
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.342 14:14:19.348

2 2:18.697 14:16:38.045

3 2:21.367 14:18:59.412

4 2:15.514 14:21:14.926

5 2:17.252 14:23:32.178

6 2:17.389 14:25:49.567

7 2:19.495 14:28:09.062

 Po. 9 - # 239 GARAVELLO C. - Suzuki + 25.361
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.535 14:14:05.910

2 2:20.568 14:16:26.478

3 2:20.728 14:18:47.206

4 2:20.977 14:21:08.183

5 2:22.221 14:23:30.404

6 2:23.115 14:25:53.519

7 2:18.547 14:28:12.066

 Po. 10 - # 175 CAVALLARO S. - Honda + 26.119
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.950 14:14:09.990

2 2:27.568 14:16:37.558

3 2:23.680 14:19:01.238

4 2:18.871 14:21:20.109

5 2:19.262 14:23:39.371

6 2:16.639 14:25:56.010

7 2:16.814 14:28:12.824

 Po. 11 - # 178 FONTANA C. - Honda + 28.003
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.211 14:14:06.345

2 2:21.287 14:16:27.632

3 2:21.258 14:18:48.890

4 2:20.580 14:21:09.470

5 2:22.288 14:23:31.758

6 2:23.441 14:25:55.199

7 2:19.509 14:28:14.708

 Po. 12 - # 718 REGAZZONI G. - Suzuki + 30.600
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.115 14:14:03.932

2 2:21.923 14:16:25.855

3 2:22.237 14:18:48.092

4 2:20.515 14:21:08.607

5 2:23.586 14:23:32.193

6 2:24.341 14:25:56.534

7 2:20.771 14:28:17.305

Fastest lap: 2:15.514 
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 Po. 13 - # 918 ISGRO' G. - Honda + 37.024
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.341 14:13:53.028

2 2:21.195 14:16:14.223

3 2:22.393 14:18:36.616

4 2:27.593 14:21:04.209

5 2:25.159 14:23:29.368

6 2:28.649 14:25:58.017

7 2:25.712 14:28:23.729

 Po. 14 - # 714 BERTONI E. - KTM + 37.451
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.906 14:14:08.622

2 2:25.338 14:16:33.960

3 2:26.478 14:19:00.438

4 2:20.307 14:21:20.745

5 2:23.685 14:23:44.430

6 2:21.553 14:26:05.983

7 2:18.173 14:28:24.156

 Po. 15 - # 40 SCIARINI L. - Yamaha + 37.802
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.503 14:14:12.382

2 2:24.850 14:16:37.232

3 2:27.621 14:19:04.853

4 2:23.622 14:21:28.475

5 2:18.942 14:23:47.417

6 2:19.757 14:26:07.174

7 2:17.333 14:28:24.507

 Po. 16 - # 368 BASILICO P. - Kawasaki + 39.027
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.238 14:14:08.941

2 2:20.887 14:16:29.828

3 2:34.560 14:19:04.388

4 2:23.574 14:21:27.962

5 2:18.750 14:23:46.712

6 2:19.834 14:26:06.546

7 2:19.186 14:28:25.732

 Po. 17 - # 903 BARBAN M. - Husqvarna + 44.927
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.042 14:14:00.796

2 2:21.178 14:16:21.974

3 2:22.176 14:18:44.150

4 2:22.515 14:21:06.665

5 2:36.828 14:23:43.493

6 2:25.659 14:26:09.152

7 2:22.480 14:28:31.632

 Po. 18 - # 6 TAVASCI E. - Honda + 45.652
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.849 14:14:09.543

2 2:27.248 14:16:36.791

3 2:27.089 14:19:03.880

4 2:25.183 14:21:29.063

5 2:23.309 14:23:52.372

6 2:20.142 14:26:12.514

7 2:19.843 14:28:32.357

 Po. 19 - # 333 BOTTIN M. - KTM + 49.545
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.634 14:14:04.547

2 2:24.201 14:16:28.748

3 2:24.321 14:18:53.069

4 2:26.215 14:21:19.284

5 2:25.972 14:23:45.256

6 2:25.215 14:26:10.471

7 2:25.779 14:28:36.250

 Po. 20 - # 147 CONTI L. - Yamaha + 53.136
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.948 14:14:14.361

2 2:26.878 14:16:41.239

3 2:24.433 14:19:05.672

4 2:24.168 14:21:29.840

5 2:24.077 14:23:53.917

6 2:24.778 14:26:18.695

7 2:21.146 14:28:39.841

 Po. 21 - # 327 FERRARO C. - KTM + 54.732
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.604 14:14:08.057

2 2:27.168 14:16:35.225

3 2:27.967 14:19:03.192

4 2:24.485 14:21:27.677

5 2:25.492 14:23:53.169

6 2:24.984 14:26:18.153

7 2:23.284 14:28:41.437

 Po. 22 - # 18 GIANETTA A. - Yamaha + 55.504
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.308 14:14:15.517

2 2:26.455 14:16:41.972

3 2:27.791 14:19:09.763

4 2:25.191 14:21:34.954

5 2:20.333 14:23:55.287

6 2:23.970 14:26:19.257

7 2:22.952 14:28:42.209

 Po. 23 - # 80 MARGIOTTA S. - Suzuki + 59.060
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.992 14:14:07.440

2 2:26.279 14:16:33.719

3 2:28.483 14:19:02.202

4 2:24.270 14:21:26.472

5 2:25.516 14:23:51.988

6 2:25.654 14:26:17.642

7 2:28.123 14:28:45.765

 Po. 24 - # 198 SCOTTI R. - Honda + 59.291
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.436 14:14:25.730

2 2:23.480 14:16:49.210

3 2:23.006 14:19:12.216

4 2:26.070 14:21:38.286

5 2:23.370 14:24:01.656

6 2:20.443 14:26:22.099

7 2:23.897 14:28:45.996

Fastest lap: 2:15.514 
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 Po. 25 - # 321 SCARALLO V. - Kawasaki + 1:00.264
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.046 14:14:27.955

2 2:24.388 14:16:52.343

3 2:23.152 14:19:15.495

4 2:21.387 14:21:36.882

5 2:20.466 14:23:57.348

6 2:22.829 14:26:20.177

7 2:26.792 14:28:46.969

 Po. 26 - # 77 TAVASCI M. - Suzuki + 1:01.031
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.240 14:14:01.844

2 2:23.022 14:16:24.866

3 2:21.129 14:18:45.995

4 2:21.074 14:21:07.069

5 2:52.942 14:24:00.011

6 2:21.477 14:26:21.488

7 2:26.248 14:28:47.736

 Po. 27 - # 696 PELLEGRINI F. - Suzuki + 1:01.480
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.158 14:14:16.848

2 2:25.775 14:16:42.623

3 2:26.130 14:19:08.753

4 2:27.849 14:21:36.602

5 2:25.107 14:24:01.709

6 2:22.109 14:26:23.818

7 2:24.367 14:28:48.185

 Po. 28 - # 103 CADEI G. - KTM + 1:01.617
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.911 14:14:19.851

2 2:23.474 14:16:43.325

3 2:25.402 14:19:08.727

4 2:23.887 14:21:32.614

5 2:24.402 14:23:57.016

6 2:26.108 14:26:23.124

7 2:25.198 14:28:48.322

 Po. 29 - # 19 MAGONARA J. - Honda + 1:02.254
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.184 14:14:14.771

2 2:28.980 14:16:43.751

3 2:26.866 14:19:10.617

4 2:26.509 14:21:37.126

5 2:26.587 14:24:03.713

6 2:22.678 14:26:26.391

7 2:22.568 14:28:48.959

 Po. 30 - # 984 NARDIN E. - Suzuki + 1:03.752
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.892 14:14:13.612

2 2:26.842 14:16:40.454

3 2:26.219 14:19:06.673

4 2:26.674 14:21:33.347

5 2:27.596 14:24:00.943

6 2:24.400 14:26:25.343

7 2:25.114 14:28:50.457

 Po. 31 - # 111 MONTALBANO C. - Husqvarna + 1:05.292
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.441 14:14:18.441

2 2:27.513 14:16:45.954

3 2:25.937 14:19:11.891

4 2:27.292 14:21:39.183

5 2:26.083 14:24:05.266

6 2:22.935 14:26:28.201

7 2:23.796 14:28:51.997

 Po. 32 - # 787 VOLPE A. - Honda + 1:07.360
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.585 14:14:16.136

2 2:25.718 14:16:41.854

3 2:26.379 14:19:08.233

4 2:23.953 14:21:32.186

5 2:22.919 14:23:55.105

6 2:24.695 14:26:19.800

7 2:34.265 14:28:54.065

 Po. 33 - # 3 DALL'AMICO A. - Yamaha + 1:09.185
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.443 14:14:11.532

2 2:28.090 14:16:39.622

3 2:28.031 14:19:07.653

4 2:26.578 14:21:34.231

5 2:30.423 14:24:04.654

6 2:25.708 14:26:30.362

7 2:25.528 14:28:55.890

 Po. 34 - # 732 GAETANI P. - Honda + 1:09.619
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.035 14:14:20.789

2 2:25.785 14:16:46.574

3 2:27.069 14:19:13.643

4 2:26.199 14:21:39.842

5 2:26.280 14:24:06.122

6 2:25.135 14:26:31.257

7 2:25.067 14:28:56.324

 Po. 35 - # 822 ALVES CARDOSO H. - Husqvarna+ 1:11.026
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.387 14:14:19.822

2 2:28.949 14:16:48.771

3 2:26.372 14:19:15.143

4 2:25.617 14:21:40.760

5 2:26.861 14:24:07.621

6 2:25.347 14:26:32.968

7 2:24.763 14:28:57.731

 Po. 36 - # 163 VITALI G. - KTM + 1:11.560
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.152 14:14:40.534

2 2:24.297 14:17:04.831

3 2:23.907 14:19:28.738

4 2:23.061 14:21:51.799

5 2:22.524 14:24:14.323

6 2:21.580 14:26:35.903

7 2:22.362 14:28:58.265

Fastest lap: 2:15.514 
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 Po. 37 - # 81 ZAPPA S. - Honda + 1:12.032
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.290 14:14:21.674

2 2:28.545 14:16:50.219

3 2:26.411 14:19:16.630

4 2:25.635 14:21:42.265

5 2:26.348 14:24:08.613

6 2:25.022 14:26:33.635

7 2:25.102 14:28:58.737

 Po. 38 - # 259 GRASSI E. - Kawasaki + 1:36.921
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.044 14:14:23.965

2 2:30.567 14:16:54.532

3 2:27.676 14:19:22.208

4 2:29.340 14:21:51.548

5 2:32.018 14:24:23.566

6 2:31.292 14:26:54.858

7 2:28.768 14:29:23.626

 Po. 39 - # 275 ZANI L. - + 1:37.146
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.382 14:14:24.971

2 2:31.602 14:16:56.573

3 2:29.368 14:19:25.941

4 2:30.059 14:21:56.000

5 2:31.510 14:24:27.510

6 2:29.523 14:26:57.033

7 2:26.818 14:29:23.851

 Po. 40 - # 710 MASSARI D. - KTM + 1:56.649
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.318 14:14:22.564

2 2:29.094 14:16:51.658

3 2:26.849 14:19:18.507

4 2:29.169 14:21:47.676

5 2:28.618 14:24:16.294

6 2:50.738 14:27:07.032

7 2:36.322 14:29:43.354

 Po. 41 - # 228 MILLEFANTI M. - Honda + 2:01.657
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.338 14:14:27.633

2 2:31.665 14:16:59.298

3 2:31.939 14:19:31.237

4 2:33.786 14:22:05.023

5 2:32.353 14:24:37.376

6 2:34.554 14:27:11.930

7 2:36.432 14:29:48.362

 Po. 42 - # 160 MORETTI L. - KTM + 2:24.014
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.093 14:14:10.668

2 2:23.954 14:16:34.622

3 2:24.063 14:18:58.685

4 2:19.073 14:21:17.758

5 2:40.686 14:23:58.444

6 2:22.325 14:26:20.769

7 3:49.950 14:30:10.719

 Po. 43 - # 90 PORRO R. - Suzuki + 2:28.536
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.345 14:14:51.269

2 2:29.456 14:17:20.725

3 2:31.572 14:19:52.297

4 2:33.611 14:22:25.908

5 2:36.135 14:25:02.043

6 2:35.855 14:27:37.898

7 2:37.343 14:30:15.241

 Po. 44 - # 989 BIELLA A. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.194 14:14:45.858

2 2:52.569 14:17:38.427

3 2:49.084 14:20:27.511

4 2:50.761 14:23:18.272

5 3:05.088 14:26:23.360

6 2:55.260 14:29:18.620

 Po. 45 - # 712 STELITTANO S. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.640 14:14:03.456

2 2:19.007 14:16:22.463

3 2:31.971 14:18:54.434

4 2:23.064 14:21:17.498

5 2:21.236 14:23:38.734

Fastest lap: 2:15.514 
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